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These shop drawings remain the property of  FenWall and contain proprietary, competitive
information which if  released to any party other than the intended recipient, could cause an
undetermined amount of  harm to FenWall. Any reproduction and distribution of  said
drawings without the express written consent of  FenWall is strictly prohibited. Any charge
for shop drawings, paid or owed  by the intended recipient to FenWall is considered a rental
charge for the right to utilize said drawings in order to conduct business with FenWall.

DEVONSHIRE PATIO RAILING

SHOP DRAWINGS BY FENWALL

FASTENER SCHEDULE

DESCRIPTION

1 1/4"-14 x 1" S/S PD PH SDS #3 PT.

2 --

3 --

4 --

5 --

6 --

7 --

8 --

9 --

A 1/4" x 2-3/4" HWH TAPCON CONC. SCREW ANCHOR

B --

C --

NOTE: ALL NUMBERED FASTENERS LISTED ARE SUPPLIED BY

FENWALL. ALL LETTERED FASTENERS ARE BY OTHERS.

#

FINISH SCHEDULE

ASSEMBLY FINISH

PATIO RAILING FINISH TBD

-- --

-- --

-- --

-- --

-- --

-- --
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